
From: Elizabeth Gray   

Sent: April 5, 2021 5:40 PM 

To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Farr, Jason 

<Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam 

<Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad <Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 

<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office 

<ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria 

<Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda <Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd 

<Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene <Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, 

Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi <Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca> 

Subject: Fwd: I support SDU's in HamOnt 

I am a Ward 1 constituent. Please see my letter below. 

I support the creation and incentivization of SDU's. 

Thank you, 

Elizabeth Gray 

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 

From: Elizabeth Gray   

Date: Mon, Apr 5, 2021 at 5:19 PM 

Subject: I support SDU's in HamOnt 

To: <Ward1@hamilton.ca> 

Dear Councillor Wilson, 

Please support and heavily incentivize SDU's in all residential neighbourhoods. 

This is a sound and efficient decision.  

I would love to live in an SDU. 

It will make our communities more intensive, beautiful and vibrant while protecting 

the land that can grow food. 

We may need to feed ourselves sooner than we think. 

Make Hamilton the best city to live in and support SDU's. 

 

Thank you, 

Elizabeth Gray 
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